
1 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 23 89.08 48.49 40.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.880 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lz+1A+SEQ 7.00 0.24 7.241 0 0 0 1

3 2T+1Eu+3Sq q 6.10 -1.20 4.90-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 0 0 0 1

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.09 6.251 0 0 -1 1

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.35 6.841 0 1 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 1 2 1

48.58 48.49

Composition 2.67 4.954.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.954.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.305.00 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

40.59

2 木  村  芽  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 21 86.84 45.86 40.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.59 7.793 2 1 0 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.12 6.020 0 0 0 1

3 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.77 4.83-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1

5 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.46 1.72-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 0 1

7 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.042 0 1 1 1

8 2A<+2Lo < 4.77 X -0.48 4.29-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.10 2.400 -1 -1 0 0

46.00 45.86

Composition 2.67 5.055.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.105.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.205.75 5.25 5.50 4.25 5.25

40.98

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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3 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 22 81.21 35.28 45.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.83 8.031 2 2 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.41 3.03-2 -1 0 -2 -1

3 3Tq q 4.20 -0.50 3.700 -2 0 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 2 0 1

5 1Fe e 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.84-2 0 1 0 0

7 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.480 2 2 0 1

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.06 0.60-1 0 -1 -1 -2

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.20 4.860 0 -1 -2 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.000 3 3 2 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.021 3 4 2 3

33.48 35.28

Composition 2.67 5.705.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.655.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.855.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75

45.93

4 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 24 80.61 37.21 45.40 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 2 2 1 1

3 3Lz+1Eu+2S 7.70 0.24 7.940 1 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 2 1 1 1

7 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.40 5.462 1 1 1 1

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.16 0.39-3 -2 -3 -5 -3

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.07 0.59-2 -2 -1 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 1 3 1 2

38.67 37.21

Composition 2.67 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.655.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.855.50 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75

45.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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5 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 15 79.04 43.59 36.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -1.30 4.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.20 5.100 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 0 1 0

4 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.59 8.092 2 1 0 2

5 3S 4.30 -0.26 4.04-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 FCSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1 0

8 3T 4.62 X -1.01 3.61-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.40 5.21-1 -2 0 -1 -2

10 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 0 0 1 1

45.19 43.59

Composition 2.67 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.455.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.705.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

36.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 永  川  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 16 76.34 42.36 34.98 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T+2Lo 8.30 0.64 8.942 1 1 1 1

2 3Lze e 4.72 -1.04 3.68-3 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 3S 4.30 -0.69 3.61-1 -3 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 0 1

5 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0

6 3F 5.83 X 0.85 6.682 2 2 1 1

7 3S<+REP < F 2.65 X -1.72 0.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.25 2.38-4 -2 -4 -5 -4

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

44.83 42.36

Composition 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.103.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.00

34.98

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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7 白  岩  由  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 20 74.97 38.59 37.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 1 0 0 0

3 3Fe< e 3.18 -1.33 1.85-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 SSp4 2.50 0.40 2.902 2 2 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.20 5.301 1 0 0 1

6 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.39 7.212 1 1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 2 2 1 0

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

10 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.14 3.27-1 -1 -1 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 1

40.64 38.59

Composition 2.67 4.604.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.454.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.955.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

37.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 吉  野  心  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 3 67.82 35.91 31.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.13 3.59-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.88 2.04-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<+2Aq+SEQ < 6.74 -1.52 5.22-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.83 2.61-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 1 -1 0

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.81 2.89-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 2Aq+2Lo< < 5.13 X -1.39 3.74-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

9 2F+2Loq+2T q 5.28 X -0.36 4.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

11 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0 0

43.93 35.91

Composition 2.67 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.903.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.75

31.91

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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9 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 11 66.93 31.82 35.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T< < 4.40 -1.41 2.99-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -0.59 4.01-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.073 2 2 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.352 3 3 2 2

6 2Aq q 3.30 -0.33 2.972 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 -1 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.04 2.270 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lzq+1Eu+2S q 4.29 X -0.42 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 0 1

33.37 31.82

Composition 2.67 4.304.50 4.50 4.50 3.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.75

35.11

10 甲  斐  劉エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 66.42 33.91 33.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Aq+SEQ q 5.40 -0.33 5.071 0 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 0 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 -1 -1

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.05 2.911 1 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.08 5.691 1 0 0 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 0 1 0

35.89 33.91

Composition 2.67 4.154.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.104.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.304.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

33.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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11 柴  野  ちりさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 10 65.99 30.14 36.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 1 3 2 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.04-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.00 3.600 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lze+2Tq e 3.28 X -0.60 2.68-4 -4 -2 -4 -4

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1

9 2Fq+2T< < 3.12 X -0.72 2.40-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 2 2 1

11 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

30.77 30.14

Composition 2.67 4.705.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.705.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.404.50 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.75

36.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 古  賀  成  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 64.81 31.56 35.25 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.14 2.22-3 -3 -5 -4 -2

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0

4 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.74 3.92-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.933 3 3 1 1

6 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F<+2Lo<+2T< < 4.22 X -0.69 3.53-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.04 4.14-1 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 1 1 0 0

35.51 31.56

Composition 2.67 4.404.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

35.25

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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13 武  田  沙  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 18 64.59 29.67 37.92 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.86 2.44-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 1 1 2 2

4 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.14 3.36-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.72 3.723 2 3 2 2

7 3S<<+REP << F 1.00 X -0.65 0.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 0 1

9 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.18 3.670 -1 -1 -2 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2

30.38 29.67

Composition 2.67 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.804.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

37.92

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

14 佐久間  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 1 63.38 30.54 32.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T< < 4.34 -0.86 3.48-2 -3 -4 -2 -2

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 0 0 0 1

7 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.13 4.312 0 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 -1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.522 1 1 0 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0

32.06 30.54

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.954.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.355.00 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

32.84

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/08/08 13:02 Page 7



15 反  町  苺  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 13 62.24 28.67 36.57 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.23 1.67-1 -1 -1 -3 0

5 3T+REP 2.94 -0.25 2.690 -1 -1 -1 0

6 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.442 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.08 5.691 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 2 1

10 2A+2A<+SEQ < 6.53 X -1.39 5.14-5 -3 -4 -4 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

33.87 28.67

Composition 2.67 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.604.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

36.57

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

16 上  代  星  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 12 62.16 29.39 33.77 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.702 1 1 1 1

2 2Fq+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.65 3.81-4 -4 -4 -2 -4

3 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 0 -2 0

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.301 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz!< ! F 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 1 0 0

8 2Fq+2T< < 3.12 X -0.72 2.40-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 2S+2Lo 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.820 -1 -1 -1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 -1 0

30.94 29.39

Composition 2.67 4.204.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.304.00 4.50 4.75 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.153.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

33.77

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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17 田  邊  理  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 62.03 29.59 32.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.423 2 1 0 1

5 2F 1.80 0.07 1.872 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.17 3.570 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 0 -2 -2 0

9 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.68 2.80-2 -3 -5 -4 -5

10 2Lz+2T<+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.80 4.15-2 -4 -5 -4 -4

11 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 1 0 1 0

31.95 29.59

Composition 2.67 3.854.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.104.50 4.25 3.25 3.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.204.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

32.44

18 緒  方  美  揺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 14 61.08 29.37 32.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Eu+2S 2.30 -0.10 2.20-1 -1 -2 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -1.10 4.12-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2A 3.63 X -0.13 3.50-1 -1 0 0 0

10 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.921 0 0 0 0

35.07 29.37

Composition 2.67 3.954.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.004.00 4.25 4.25 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.304.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

32.71

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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19 金  綱  美  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 7 61.01 29.64 31.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.802 1 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -2 -4 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 0 1 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 0 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 0 -1 -2 0

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.76-1 -1 -1 -1 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.29 2.02-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.54 2.87-3 -2 -3 -4 -3

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.36 2.64-1 -1 -2 -2 0

31.86 29.64

Composition 2.67 3.854.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.154.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50

31.37

20 髙  原  奈々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 9 59.12 26.75 33.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.82 2.62-1 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 1 0 -2 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-1 -1 -1 0 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 -1 -1

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.68 4.23-3 -3 -5 -5 -3

9 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -0.87 1.72-2 -2 -4 -3 -2

10 2A< < 2.90 X -1.11 1.79-4 -4 -5 -5 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 1 1

32.30 26.75

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.154.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.354.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

33.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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21 佐々木  和  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取県連 4 58.57 25.80 33.77 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.172 1 1 0 1

2 2F+1Lo 2.30 -0.07 2.230 0 0 -1 -1

3 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.09 2.160 0 0 -1 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 -0.86 2.44-3 -3 -4 -1 -2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X -0.14 2.830 0 -1 -2 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 0 1 1

27.85 25.80

Composition 2.67 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.204.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.304.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.75

33.77

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 村  岡  那  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 19 56.87 25.22 35.65 -4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.25 2.053 2 1 1 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.612 1 1 0 1

4 CSp4 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T< < 3.70 X -1.34 2.36-2 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 3Tq+REP q F 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.762 1 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.231 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 -1 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.300 1 0 0 0

31.95 25.22

Composition 2.67 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.704.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

35.65

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -3.00 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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23 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 17 56.86 24.48 33.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.49 0.81-3 -3 -5 -4 -4

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 1 0 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -4 -4 -2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 -1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 1 1 0

7 2F+1Eu+1S 2.97 X -0.18 2.790 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 -1 -1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

27.12 24.48

Composition 2.67 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.154.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

33.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

24 高  原      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 5 56.51 26.74 29.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.69 1.95-2 -2 -4 -2 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.913 1 1 0 1

4 2Aq q 3.30 -1.39 1.91-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

5 2F+2T 3.10 -0.07 3.030 -1 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.40 2.600 0 -1 -3 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T+2Lo 4.73 X -0.14 4.590 0 -2 -1 -1

9 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.471 -1 -1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.40 2.10-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

29.76 26.74

Composition 2.67 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.453.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.50

29.77

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～
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